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APR. 10, 2001

SB 383

SB 368

SB 263

HB 46

HB 119

HB 125

HB 156

HB 166

HB 210

HB 317

HB 349

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

SA

Glaser, B

Shea, D

Mahlum, D

Dale, R

Vick, S

Younkin, C

Matthews, G

Lee, M

Ripley, R

Peterson, K

Haines, D

Revise wiring requirements for commercial buildings

Clarify law on mortgage filing - incorporation of other filings

Continue bed tax funding for heritage preservation and development program

Exempt certain water project contracts from procurement procedures

Clarify hearings officer use by board of pardons and parole

Revise information for temporary water quality standards

Revise motor vehicle dealer laws - prohibit curbstoning

Allow conveyance of wetland mitigation site with perpetual conservation covenant

Revise determination of irrigation district commissioner compensation

Clarify charging by complaint -- signature under oath

Allow university employee equity ownership in certain corporations

CONVENES 10:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 81

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

In packet of 4/6

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 10 - 9

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 17 - 3

(H) Taxation; Vote: 18 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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SB 134

SB 505

SB 512

HB 399

HB 500

SB 46

SB 73

SB 129

SB 162

SB 240

SB 258

SB 264

SB 280

SB 303

SB 317

SB 346

SB 350

SB 483

SB 501

SB 506

SB 508

SB 510

SB 519

GA

GA

Miller, K

Taylor, M

Halligan, M

McKenney, J

Wanzenried, D

Bishop, A

Glaser, B

Berry, D

Grosfield, L

McNutt, W

Bohlinger, J

Waterman, M

McNutt, W

Hargrove, D

Ellis, A

Cobb, J

Ellingson, J

Christiaens, C

Grosfield, L

Cobb, J

Cole, M

Stapleton, C

Roush, G

Reduce coal severance tax for sales to new in-state generation plants

Montana Energy Relief Act (encourage generating facilities)

Impose energy excess revenue tax for stable prices and other purposes

Revise deposit of liquor license fees - time for publication of license notice

Revise certain provisions of little Davis-Bacon act

Notice of levy efficacious as writ of execution

Generally revise distribution of motor vehicle revenue

Implement tobacco settlement trust fund

Review of local government revenue dedication laws

Remove termination for alternative oil recovery rates

Revise education savings account laws

Alcohol taxes used for treatment in for-profit facilities

Revise aviation fuel tax and aeronautics loan and grant funding

Mill levy exemption for property taxes imposed for open space bond

Sliding scale taxes on beer produced by brewers

Property tax penalty and interest amnesty

Income tax credit for contributions to housing trust fund

Revise 3rd DUI sentencing

Clarify and revise property taxation

Encourage alternative energy and electrical generation

Encourage electrical generation in Montana -- property tax incentive

Encourage leasing of Crown Butte exchange property for coal mining

Revise small stripper oil well tax trigger

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

(H) Taxation; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Taxation; Vote: 11 - 9

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


